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	Position
	Name
	Term Ends
	E-mail

	Chair 
	Panadda (Nim) Marayong
	2017
	Panadda.Marayong@csulb.edu

	Past Chair
	J. Richard Phillips
	2017
	joannrich@earthlink.net

	Chair Elect
	David Lanning
	2017
	lannind@erau.edu 

	VC Faculty Awards 
	Parham Piroozan
	2018
	ppiroozan@cpp.edu

	VC Student Awards
	Jeffrey Ashworth
	2017
	ashworj@erau.edu

	VC New Faculty
	Brian Self
	2017
	bself@calpoly.edu 

	VC Membership 
	Jane Dong
	2018
	jdong2@exchange.calstatela.edu 

	VC Community Colleges
	Dominic Dal Bello
	2017
	ddalbello@hancockcollege.edu

	Treasurer
	Lily Gossage
	2018
	lggossage@cpp.edu

	Executive Secretary
	Amelito Enriquez
	2017
	enriquez@smccd.edu

	Director 1
	Dennis Derickson
	2017
	ddericks@calploly.edu

	Director 2
	Paul Nissenson
	2017
	pmnissenson@cpp.edu

	Director 3
	Elizabeth J. Orwin
	2017
	elizabeth_orwin@hmc.edu

	Director 4
	Colleen Bronner
	2018
	cebronner@ucdavis.edu

	Director 5
	Jean Lee
	2018
	jlee473@calpoly.edu

	Director 6
	Jean-Michel Maarek
	2018
	maarek@usc.edu

	Director 7
	John Tester
	2018
	John.Tester@nau.edu

	Webmaster
	Kelli Horner
	2018
	kehorner@cabrillo.edu

	Relations w/Industry South
	Sean Gallagher
	2017
	Sean@lsai.net 

	Relations w/Industry East
	Jeffrey La Belle
	2018
	Jeffrey.labelle@asu.edu

	Relations w/Industry North
	Ingo Foldvari
	2018
	ingo.foldvari@ni.com














